
Bib Name City State Chip Time Pace
1055 JASON RENEAU MADISON AL 1:23:17 6:21
1039 BELLE THOMAS GLASGOW KY 1:29:01 6:47
1031 EMIL MOFFATT NASHVILLE TN 1:29:05 6:48
1131 CLAUDIO DETTORRE BOWLING GREEN KY 1:30:52 6:56
1165 BOB HENDRICKS MILFORD OH 1:31:10 6:57
1047 KELLEY TYLER BOWLING GREEN KY 1:31:39 6:59
1034 LUKE ROESLER LOUISVILLE KY 1:32:56 7:05
1002 NICOLE MEREDITH MAMMOTH CAVE KY 1:35:40 7:18
1000 DAVID HAYNES BOWLING GREEN KY 1:36:39 7:22
1107 COOPER DEGRAFFENREID FRANKLIN KY 1:37:38 7:27
1040 SHAW SARA SCOTTSVILLE KY 1:38:41 7:31
1053 KEVIN LASHLEY BOWLING GREEN KY 1:38:48 7:32
1115 STEVE JOHNSON WHITESVILLE KY 1:38:52 7:32
1156 GRANT TABOR GLASGOW KY 1:38:55 7:33
1183 KEVIN JOHNSON BOWLING GREEN KY 1:39:07 7:33
1005 NOEL ENNIS BOWLING GREEN KY 1:39:20 7:34
1154 SETH VIBBERT GLASGOW KY 1:40:22 7:39
1010 CATHERINE TIBBS EVANSVILLE IN 1:40:58 7:42
1100 ALEXANDER ULM SMITHS GROVE KY 1:42:02 7:47
1027 STEVE HENRY OWENSBORO KY 1:43:04 7:52
1017 ELIZABETH MORGAN EVANSVILLE IN 1:43:29 7:53
1184 ROBERT ALLEN BOWLING GREEN KY 1:43:44 7:55
1152 YUJI WADA BOWLING GREEN KY 1:43:58 7:56
1016 LAWRENCE KELLEY ROCKFIELD KY 1:44:20 7:57
1135 PAUL COLLINS BOWLING GREEN KY 1:44:49 8:00
1045 SIGMON MICHAEL BOWLING GREEN KY 1:45:11 8:01
1177 TRAVIS ARMSTRONG BOWLING GREEN KY 1:45:42 8:04
1050 JEFF LYNCH MORGANTOWN KY 1:45:52 8:04
1149 JEFF WHITTINGHILL MORGANTOWN KY 1:46:19 8:06
1019 BRIAN GOFF BOWLING GREEN KY 1:47:09 8:10
1173 BARRY BARTLEY SPRINGFIELD KY 1:47:10 8:10
1172 ERIC SEXTON EDMONTON KY 1:47:13 8:11
1189 ALEX VIBBERT BOWLING GREEN KY 1:47:50 8:13
1169 SHARON HARMON BOWLING GREEN KY 1:48:33 8:17
1008 LANDON BARROWCLOUGH OWENSBORO KY 1:49:08 8:19
1161 ERIC SMILEY DANVILLE KY 1:49:11 8:20
1163 BRIAN WILHELM BOWLING GREEN KY 1:49:24 8:21
1113 KELSEY BAETZEL HUDSON KY 1:49:43 8:22
1123 NATHAN BRULEY DANVILLE KY 1:49:45 8:22
1037 ATWOOD SAM BOWLING GREEN KY 1:50:05 8:24
1103 THOMAS ROUSE JR CLARKSVILLE TN 1:50:57 8:28
1021 CASSIE MARTIN REYNOLDS BOWLING GREEN KY 1:53:08 8:38
1051 KENTON POWELL FRANKLIN KY 1:53:33 8:40
1128 RYAN REDFIELD SHELBYVILLE KY 1:53:47 8:41
1018 LAURA TOMCZAK BOWLING GREEN KY 1:54:33 8:44
1141 EMILY PERKINS BOWLING GREEN KY 1:55:08 8:47
1054 JANE RENEAU MADISON AL 1:55:34 8:49



1108 MICHAEL SOSA OAKLAND CA 1:55:48 8:50
1024 LANDON OVERHOLT AUBURN KY 1:55:51 8:50
1129 ANDREW BRADDOCK BOWLING GREEN KY 1:55:57 8:51
1020 BRYAN LEWIS BOWLING GREEN KY 1:56:38 8:54
1011 KAYLA MENDENHALL OWENSVILLE IN 1:56:38 8:54
1122 CHRIS PYLES BOWLING GREEN KY 1:57:20 8:57
1007 ALEX FITZPATRICK BOWLING GREEN KY 1:57:24 8:57
1174 SEAN SIGMON BOWLING GREEN KY 1:57:28 8:58
1164 LESLIE HARWELL TRENTON TN 1:58:12 9:01
1038 VIBBERT SHERRI GLASGOW KY 1:58:21 9:02
1030 FITZ SHELTON BOWLING GREEN KY 1:58:43 9:03
1186 PATRICK MCKINNEY BOWLING GREEN KY 1:59:35 9:07
1127 AMANDA RANGE COLUMBUA IL 1:59:39 9:08
1052 JAMIE DUNCAN NEWBURGH IN 2:00:38 9:12
1028 MARILU ADAMS BEAVER DAM KY 2:01:21 9:15
1022 SHAUN GOULBOURNE GLASGOW KY 2:02:47 9:22
1140 AUBREY DALE BLAIR BOWLING GREEN KY 2:03:23 9:25
1036 NATHAN PERKINS BOWLING GREEN KY 2:03:33 9:25
1190 CHIP SCHRADER HARTFORD KY 2:03:49 9:27
1023 IVAN OVERHOLT AUBURN KY 2:04:18 9:29
1109 VON HANNAH FORT BRANCH IN 2:05:01 9:32
1120 MICHAEL PETERS RADCLIFF KY 2:05:08 9:33
1179 TIFFANY VIARS CORBIN KY 2:05:17 9:33
1139 REBEKAH JENKINS BOWLING GREEN KY 2:05:33 9:35
1153 BILLY CARDER SMITHS GROVE KY 2:05:41 9:35
1125 DUNCAN STEPHANIE NEWBURGH IN 2:05:59 9:37
1104 BEN JOHNSTON HENDERSON KY 2:06:09 9:37
1001 KELLY BAKER LEITCHFIELD KY 2:06:10 9:37
1148 RUNNER #1148 ALVATON KY 2:07:28 9:43
1048 TERRY YOUNG GREENSBURG KY 2:07:37 9:44
1032 JENNIFER WORLEY HARTFORD KY 2:08:14 9:47
1029 KIMBERLY BAXLEY HARTFORD KY 2:08:15 9:47
1170 GINA RILEY BOWLING GREEN KY 2:08:52 9:50
1117 MATTHEW COUTS CLARKSVILLE TN 2:09:38 9:53
1003 JIMMY HODGKINS BOWLING GREEN KY 2:10:48 9:59
1171 NANCY YATES BOWLING GREEN KY 2:12:02 10:04
1014 HANNAH THOMPSON BOWLING GREEN KY 2:12:08 10:05
1042 ENNIS MELISSA BOWLING GREEN KY 2:12:15 10:05
1015 BRYAN (B.J.) THOMAS HUNTINGBURG IN 2:12:33 10:07
1013 KATHRYN CARPENTER BOWLING GREEN KY 2:13:13 10:10
1187 CANDY CLAYTON GLASGOW KY 2:13:26 10:11
1044 SHEPPHERD KELLY MUNFORDVILLE KY 2:14:00 10:13
1096 SHERI BRITTENHAM BOWLING GREEN KY 2:14:15 10:14
1157 KEVIN COOMES BOWLING GREEN KY 2:14:28 10:15
1159 TOM WIMSATT JR. BOWLING GREEN KY 2:15:18 10:19
1185 PRESTON KING BOWLING GREEN KY 2:15:51 10:22
1181 JULIE BRYAN BOWLING GREEN KY 2:16:19 10:24
1182 SHANNON BRYAN BOWLING GREEN KY 2:16:24 10:24



1118 LAURA ZAUBI CRESTWOOD KY 2:16:30 10:25
1119 KARI MCOMBER CRESTWOOD KY 2:16:34 10:25
1178 SHANNON TICHENOR BEAVER DAM KY 2:16:38 10:25
1191 JENNIFER SCHRADER HARTFORD KY 2:16:41 10:26
1143 LAURA HOWARD GLASGOW KY 2:16:50 10:26
1188 JILL PERALTA FORT KNOX KY 2:18:38 10:34
1167 ARLEN BLAIR BOWLING GREEN KY 2:20:21 10:42
1147 NICK TUNKS BROWNSVILLE KY 2:22:07 10:50
1132 ANMARIE DVORAK ALBUQUERQUE NM 2:23:38 10:57
1175 ALFONSO MARTIN CASANA BOWLING GREEN KY 2:24:30 11:01
1176 MARIA CASANA BOWLING GREEN KY 2:24:30 11:01
1180 NIKKI KOYSTE SINKING SPRING PA 2:25:05 11:04
1114 SABRINA BEST BOWLING GREEN KY 2:27:52 11:17
1136 JOHN RINGGOLD FORT SMITH AR 2:28:31 11:20
1137 SHANI PATTERSON FORT SMITH AR 2:28:41 11:20
1033 APRIL RINEY FRANKLIN KY 2:30:07 11:27
1041 BETH GOVER BOWLING GREEN KY 2:32:00 11:36
1151 JEANNA NEWTON MAMMOTH CAVE KY 2:33:09 11:41
1166 MATTHEW BLAIR BOWLING GREEN KY 2:33:53 11:44
1168 BETTI BLAIR BOWING GREEN KY 2:33:56 11:45
1150 ELISHA MERIDETH LEXINGTON KY 2:34:51 11:49
1097 WANDA WINKLER WHITESVILLE KY 2:34:58 11:49
1046 GATHRIGHT REBEKKAH BOWLING GREEN KY 2:37:48 12:02
1035 WENDY SEELEY EMMITT GLASGOW KY 2:38:55 12:07
1006 STEVEN SCOTT BELTON KY 2:39:19 12:09
1158 CONNIE CRABTREE GLASGOW KY 2:39:21 12:09
1116 ANGELA MOORE FRANKLIN KY 2:39:27 12:10
1026 TRAVIS GARNER FRANKLIN KY 2:40:17 12:14
1138 LESLIE JONES SCOTTSVILLE KY 2:41:08 12:18
1126 DEAN FORD BOWLING GREEN KY 2:41:12 12:18
1134 RACHEL HERRINGTON SCOTTSVILLE KY 2:42:21 12:23
1106 SAM DAY BOWLING GREEN KY 2:43:16 12:27
1112 SANDRA SYKES BOWLING GREEN KY 2:43:23 12:28
1101 CHARLES WORTHAM FRANKLIN KY 2:49:07 12:54
1145 PAULA HAYES BROWNSVILLE KY 2:49:22 12:55
1133 JEANNIE KELTON BOWLING GREEN KY 2:49:46 12:57
1025 BRENDA HALL RIPLEY TN 2:50:58 13:03
1009 ABBY SCOTT BELTON KY 2:52:10 13:08
1099 SHARON MATHES GLEN CARBON IL 2:56:38 13:29
1130 BETH STURDIVANT CUNNINGHAM BOWLING GREEN KY 2:58:19 13:36
1049 RICHARD SWANSON BOWLING GREEN KY 3:05:07 14:07
1160 DE CURTIS GROOMS LOUISVILLE KY 3:06:41 14:15
1004 MARGANNA STANLEY CORYDON KY 0:00:00 0:00
1012 ASHLEY DALTON HENDERSON KY 0:00:00 0:00
1043 SCHNELL JEFFREY BOWLING GREEN KY 0:00:00 0:00
1098 RYE DAVIS BROWNSVILLE KY 0:00:00 0:00
1102 BRANDI MEREDITH PEMBROKE PINES FL 0:00:00 0:00
1105 CATHY THRASHER HENDERSON KY 0:00:00 0:00



1110 MELONY SCOTT FRANKLIN KY 0:00:00 0:00
1111 AMANDA TRAUGHBER ADOLPHUS KY 0:00:00 0:00
1124 CHERYL WOLKEN LOUISVILLE KY 0:00:00 0:00
1142 JIMMY WHITE BOWLING GREEN KY 0:00:00 0:00
1144 ELLEANA LOWE RUSSELLVILLE KY 0:00:00 0:00
1146 SUZAN NUNN SMITHS GROVE KY 0:00:00 0:00
1155 TYLER THURMAN HOPKINSVILLE KY 0:00:00 0:00



Division Age Div Place Gender Gender Place
HALF MARATHON 40 1 M 1
HALF MARATHON 27 2 F 1
HALF MARATHON 34 3 M 2
HALF MARATHON 48 0 M 0
HALF MARATHON 39 4 M 3
HALF MARATHON 23 5 M 4
HALF MARATHON 27 6 M 5
HALF MARATHON 31 7 F 2
HALF MARATHON 40 8 M 6
HALF MARATHON 16 9 M 7
HALF MARATHON 39 10 F 3
HALF MARATHON 37 11 M 8
HALF MARATHON 52 0 M 0
HALF MARATHON 28 12 M 9
HALF MARATHON 42 13 M 10
HALF MARATHON 36 14 M 11
HALF MARATHON 46 15 M 12
HALF MARATHON 33 16 F 4
HALF MARATHON 36 17 M 13
HALF MARATHON 43 18 M 14
HALF MARATHON 36 19 F 5
HALF MARATHON 48 20 M 15
HALF MARATHON 36 21 M 16
HALF MARATHON 47 22 M 17
HALF MARATHON 32 23 M 18
HALF MARATHON 39 24 M 19
HALF MARATHON 43 25 M 20
HALF MARATHON 33 26 M 21
HALF MARATHON 53 27 M 22
HALF MARATHON 54 28 M 23
HALF MARATHON 32 29 M 24
HALF MARATHON 34 30 M 25
HALF MARATHON 33 31 M 26
HALF MARATHON 46 0 F 0
HALF MARATHON 36 32 M 27
HALF MARATHON 26 33 M 28
HALF MARATHON 29 34 M 29
HALF MARATHON 24 35 F 6
HALF MARATHON 30 36 M 30
HALF MARATHON 30 37 M 31
HALF MARATHON 53 38 M 32
HALF MARATHON 36 39 F 7
HALF MARATHON 54 40 M 33
HALF MARATHON 40 41 M 34
HALF MARATHON 41 42 F 8
HALF MARATHON 44 43 F 9
HALF MARATHON 36 44 F 10



HALF MARATHON 51 45 M 35
HALF MARATHON 28 46 M 36
HALF MARATHON 30 47 M 37
HALF MARATHON 32 48 M 38
HALF MARATHON 25 49 F 11
HALF MARATHON 27 50 M 39
HALF MARATHON 56 51 M 40
HALF MARATHON 40 52 M 41
HALF MARATHON 32 53 F 12
HALF MARATHON 43 54 F 13
HALF MARATHON 59 55 M 42
HALF MARATHON 34 56 M 43
HALF MARATHON 30 57 F 14
HALF MARATHON 37 58 M 44
HALF MARATHON 56 0 F 0
HALF MARATHON 44 59 M 45
HALF MARATHON 62 60 M 46
HALF MARATHON 40 61 M 47
HALF MARATHON 44 62 M 48
HALF MARATHON 43 63 M 49
HALF MARATHON 49 64 M 50
HALF MARATHON 56 65 M 51
HALF MARATHON 32 66 F 15
HALF MARATHON 35 67 F 16
HALF MARATHON 45 68 M 52
HALF MARATHON 36 69 F 17
HALF MARATHON 55 70 M 53
HALF MARATHON 37 71 F 18
HALF MARATHON 99 72 F 19
HALF MARATHON 48 73 M 54
HALF MARATHON 43 74 F 20
HALF MARATHON 50 75 F 21
HALF MARATHON 50 76 F 22
HALF MARATHON 35 77 M 55
HALF MARATHON 38 78 M 56
HALF MARATHON 59 79 F 23
HALF MARATHON 33 80 F 24
HALF MARATHON 39 81 F 25
HALF MARATHON 58 82 M 57
HALF MARATHON 27 83 F 26
HALF MARATHON 41 84 F 27
HALF MARATHON 46 85 F 28
HALF MARATHON 41 86 F 29
HALF MARATHON 58 87 M 58
HALF MARATHON 33 88 M 59
HALF MARATHON 27 89 M 60
HALF MARATHON 41 90 F 30
HALF MARATHON 48 91 M 61



HALF MARATHON 52 92 F 31
HALF MARATHON 45 93 F 32
HALF MARATHON 47 94 F 33
HALF MARATHON 40 95 F 34
HALF MARATHON 34 96 F 35
HALF MARATHON 38 97 F 36
HALF MARATHON 8 98 M 62
HALF MARATHON 56 99 M 63
HALF MARATHON 48 100 F 37
HALF MARATHON 42 101 M 64
HALF MARATHON 40 102 F 38
HALF MARATHON 25 103 F 39
HALF MARATHON 38 104 F 40
HALF MARATHON 44 105 M 65
HALF MARATHON 43 106 F 41
HALF MARATHON 41 107 F 42
HALF MARATHON 45 108 F 43
HALF MARATHON 45 109 F 44
HALF MARATHON 12 110 M 66
HALF MARATHON 32 111 F 45
HALF MARATHON 22 112 F 46
HALF MARATHON 55 113 F 47
HALF MARATHON 32 114 F 48
HALF MARATHON 39 115 F 49
HALF MARATHON 36 116 M 67
HALF MARATHON 48 117 F 50
HALF MARATHON 39 118 F 51
HALF MARATHON 36 119 M 68
HALF MARATHON 34 120 F 52
HALF MARATHON 54 121 M 69
HALF MARATHON 29 122 F 53
HALF MARATHON 31 123 F 54
HALF MARATHON 38 124 F 55
HALF MARATHON 82 125 M 70
HALF MARATHON 48 126 F 56
HALF MARATHON 39 127 F 57
HALF MARATHON 52 128 F 58
HALF MARATHON 32 129 F 59
HALF MARATHON 58 130 F 60
HALF MARATHON 38 131 F 61
HALF MARATHON 67 132 M 71
HALF MARATHON 46 133 M 72
HALF MARATHON 50 134 F 62 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 40 135 F 63 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 36 136 M 73 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 27 137 M 74 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 38 138 F 64 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 48 139 F 65 Did not Compete?



HALF MARATHON 48 140 F 66 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 33 141 F 67 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 50 142 F 68 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 41 143 M 75 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 44 144 F 69 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 43 145 F 70 Did not Compete?
HALF MARATHON 29 146 M 76 Did not Compete?



Finish Seq Bib Name City State Chip Time Pace
2 1039 Y BELLE THOMAS GLASGOW KY 1:29:01 6:47

11 1040 Y SARA SHAW SCOTTSVILLE KY 1:38:41 7:31
34 1169 Y SHARON HARMON BOWLING GREEN KY 1:48:33 8:17
57 1038 Y SHERRI VIBBERT GLASGOW KY 1:58:21 9:02
71 1139 Y REBEKAH JENKINS BOWLING GREEN KY 2:05:33 9:35
80 1170 Y GINA RILEY BOWLING GREEN KY 2:08:52 9:50
94 1181 Y JULIE BRYAN BOWLING GREEN KY 2:16:19 10:24

115 1168 Y BETTI BLAIR BOWING GREEN KY 2:33:56 11:45
121 1158 Y CONNIE CRABTREE GLASGOW KY 2:39:21 12:09
130 1145 Y PAULA HAYES BROWNSVILLE KY 2:49:22 12:55

3 1031 Y EMIL MOFFATT NASHVILLE TN 1:29:05 6:48
9 1000 Y DAVID HAYNES BOWLING GREEN KY 1:36:39 7:22

14 1156 Y GRANT TABOR GLASGOW KY 1:38:55 7:33
17 1154 Y SETH VIBBERT GLASGOW KY 1:40:22 7:39
19 1100 Y ALEXANDER ULM SMITHS GROVE KY 1:42:02 7:47
29 1149 Y JEFF WHITTINGHILL MORGANTOWN KY 1:46:19 8:06
31 1173 Y BARRY BARTLEY SPRINGFIELD KY 1:47:10 8:10
32 1172 Y ERIC SEXTON EDMONTON KY 1:47:13 8:11
33 1189 Y ALEX VIBBERT BOWLING GREEN KY 1:47:50 8:13
54 1007 Y ALEX FITZPATRICK BOWLING GREEN KY 1:57:24 8:57
64 1140 Y AUBREY DALE BLAIR BOWLING GREEN KY 2:03:23 9:25
72 1153 Y BILLY CARDER SMITHS GROVE KY 2:05:41 9:35
91 1157 Y KEVIN COOMES BOWLING GREEN KY 2:14:28 10:15
95 1182 Y SHANNON BRYAN BOWLING GREEN KY 2:16:24 10:24

102 1167 Y ARLEN BLAIR BOWLING GREEN KY 2:20:21 10:42
103 1147 Y NICK TUNKS BROWNSVILLE KY 2:22:07 10:50
114 1166 Y MATTHEW BLAIR BOWLING GREEN KY 2:33:53 11:44

BGRR 
Mem



Division Age Div Place Gender
HALF MARATHON 27 2 F 1
HALF MARATHON 39 10 F 3
HALF MARATHON 46 0 F 0
HALF MARATHON 43 54 F 13
HALF MARATHON 35 67 F 16
HALF MARATHON 50 76 F 22
HALF MARATHON 41 90 F 30
HALF MARATHON 32 111 F 45
HALF MARATHON 48 117 F 50
HALF MARATHON 48 126 F 56

HALF MARATHON 34 3 M 2
HALF MARATHON 40 8 M 6
HALF MARATHON 28 12 M 9
HALF MARATHON 46 15 M 12
HALF MARATHON 36 17 M 13
HALF MARATHON 53 27 M 22
HALF MARATHON 32 29 M 24
HALF MARATHON 34 30 M 25
HALF MARATHON 33 31 M 26
HALF MARATHON 56 51 M 40
HALF MARATHON 62 60 M 46
HALF MARATHON 45 68 M 52
HALF MARATHON 58 87 M 58
HALF MARATHON 48 91 M 61
HALF MARATHON 8 98 M 62
HALF MARATHON 56 99 M 63
HALF MARATHON 12 110 M 66

Gender 
Place



Finish Seq Bib Name City State Chip Time Pace
2 1039 Y BELLE THOMAS GLASGOW KY 1:29:01 6:47

11 1040 Y SARA SHAW SCOTTSVILLE KY 1:38:41 7:31
71 1139 Y REBEKAH JENKINS BOWLING GREEN KY 2:05:33 9:35

115 1168 Y BETTI BLAIR BOWING GREEN KY 2:33:56 11:45

3 1031 Y EMIL MOFFATT NASHVILLE TN 1:29:05 6:48
14 1156 Y GRANT TABOR GLASGOW KY 1:38:55 7:33
19 1100 Y ALEXANDER ULM SMITHS GROVE KY 1:42:02 7:47
31 1173 Y BARRY BARTLEY SPRINGFIELD KY 1:47:10 8:10
32 1172 Y ERIC SEXTON EDMONTON KY 1:47:13 8:11
33 1189 Y ALEX VIBBERT BOWLING GREEN KY 1:47:50 8:13

BGRR 
Mem



Division Age Div Place Gender GP PTS
HALF MARATHON 27 2 F 1 30
HALF MARATHON 39 10 F 3 28
HALF MARATHON 35 67 F 16 26
HALF MARATHON 32 111 F 45 24

HALF MARATHON 34 3 M 2 30
HALF MARATHON 28 12 M 9 28
HALF MARATHON 36 17 M 13 26
HALF MARATHON 32 29 M 24 24
HALF MARATHON 34 30 M 25 22
HALF MARATHON 33 31 M 26 20

Gender 
Place



Finish Seq Bib Name City State Chip Time Pace
102 1167 Y ARLEN BLAIR BOWLING GREEN KY 2:20:21 10:42
114 1166 Y MATTHEW BLAIR BOWLING GREEN KY 2:33:53 11:44

BGRR 
Mem



Division Age Div Place Gender GP PTS
HALF MARATHON 8 98 M 62 30
HALF MARATHON 12 110 M 66 28

Gender 
Place



Finish Seq Bib Name City State Chip Time Pace Division
34 1169 Y SHARON HARMONBOWLING GREEN KY 1:48:33 8:17HALF MARATHON
57 1038 Y SHERRI VIBBERT GLASGOW KY 1:58:21 9:02HALF MARATHON
94 1181 Y JULIE BRYAN BOWLING GREEN KY 2:16:19 10:24HALF MARATHON

121 1158 Y CONNIE CRABTREE GLASGOW KY 2:39:21 12:09HALF MARATHON
130 1145 Y PAULA HAYES BROWNSVILLE KY 2:49:22 12:55HALF MARATHON

9 1000 Y DAVID HAYNES BOWLING GREEN KY 1:36:39 7:22HALF MARATHON
17 1154 Y SETH VIBBERT GLASGOW KY 1:40:22 7:39HALF MARATHON
72 1153 Y BILLY CARDER SMITHS GROVE KY 2:05:41 9:35HALF MARATHON
95 1182 Y SHANNON BRYANBOWLING GREEN KY 2:16:24 10:24HALF MARATHON

BGRR 
Mem



Age Div Place Gender GP PTS
46 0 F 0 30
43 54 F 13 28
41 90 F 30 26
48 117 F 50 24
48 126 F 56 22

40 8 M 6 30
46 15 M 12 28
45 68 M 52 26
48 91 M 61 24

Gender 
Place



Finish Seq Bib Name City State Chip Time Pace Division
80 1170 Y GINA RILEY BOWLING GREEN KY 2:08:52 9:50HALF MARATHON

29 1149 Y JEFF WHITTINGHILLMORGANTOWN KY 1:46:19 8:06HALF MARATHON
54 1007 Y ALEX FITZPATRICK BOWLING GREEN KY 1:57:24 8:57HALF MARATHON
91 1157 Y KEVIN COOMES BOWLING GREEN KY 2:14:28 10:15HALF MARATHON

103 1147 Y NICK TUNKS BROWNSVILLE KY 2:22:07 10:50HALF MARATHON

BGRR 
Mem



Age Div Place Gender GP PTS
50 76 F 22 30

53 27 M 22 30
56 51 M 40 28
58 87 M 58 26
56 99 M 63 24

Gender 
Place



Finish Seq Bib Name City State Chip Time Pace Division
64 1140 Y AUBREY DALE BLAIRBOWLING GREEN KY 2:03:23 9:25HALF MARATHON

BGRR 
Mem



Age Div Place Gender GP PTS
62 60 M 46 30

Gender 
Place
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